Coverage Map
Vision 4 Fund Distributors

888-301-3838

VISIONA4

FUND DISTRIBUTORS

Dave Gard Jamie Lawrence Karen Karim

Director of Sales Distribution Administration National Accounts
dave@v4fd.com Jamie.lawrence@v4fd.com karen.karim@v4fd.com

OR, WA, ID, AK MN, W, IL IN, KY, Ml New England
Griff Dow Sam Braun Sam Braun Keith Burden

(415) 999-0548

griff@v4fd.com

N. CA, HI, N. NV
Griff Dow

(415) 999-0548
griff@v4fd.com

LA Metro
Gary Bochow
(310) 738-1900

gbochowa@v4fd.com

S. California
Dave Gard
((480) 215-1924

dave@v4fd.com

(312) 498-4661

sama@vA4fd.com

AZ,S.NV, NM, CO,UT, MT

John Nealson
(720) 838-8182

Jjohn.nealson@v4fd.com

ND, SD, NE, KS, MO, 1A
Dave Gard
((480) 215-1924

dave@v4fd.com

S.TX LA
Katherine Gill
(832) 726-4525

katherine@v4fd.com

(312) 498-4661

sama@vA4fd.com

OH, WV, W. PA
Don Quialters
(440) 477-2015

don.qualters@v4fd.com

MS, AL, TN, AR
Bill Lynch
(615) 767-7178

bill@v4fd.com

N.NJ
Alan Akkaway
(201) 650-6610

alan.akkaway@v4fd.com

(888) 301-3838

(954) 330-8685

keith@v4fd.com

New York, S. CT
Steven Mazzuchelli
(508) 958-6578

steven.mazzuchelli@v4fd.com

NJ, DE, E. PA
Tom Scanlan
(301) 602-1302

tom@v4fd.com

MD, DC, VA, NC, SC
Heather Zumarraga
(646) 592-0298

heather@v4fd.com

FL, GA, N. TX, OK
John Sermania
(732) 423-3577

Jjohn.sermania@v4fd.com




